

27.09.2017

CS 57980/16

Present: Sh. Anuj Kumar, counsel for plaintiff.

Counsel for defendant no.1 and 2.

Plaintiff had filed two applications alongwith documents. Copy supplied to defendant no.1 and 2.

Be put up for reply and argument on the said application on 27.11.2017.

(Atul Kumar Garg)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/27.09.2017