

CS No. 57980/16

Shiv Narayan Bhardwaj & Anr.
Vs.
M/s Raman Educational Welfare Society & Anr.

06.08.2018

Present: Counsel for the plaintiffs.
Counsel for the defendants.

Heard part arguments on the applications under Order 6 rule 17 CPC and U/o 7 rule 14 CPC filed on behalf of plaintiff.

Put up for further arguments on the said applications on **15.10.2018.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
06.08.2018